Incident Date

7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

Report Number

RMP22-006509

RMP22-006510

RMP22-006511
RMP22-006512

RMP22-006513

RMP22-006514
RMP22-006515

RMP22-006516
RMP22-006517
RMP22-006518
RMP22-006519
RMP22-006520

RMP22-006521
RMP22-006522
RMP22-006523

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2510 ALGONQUIN RD

2508 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
1600 HICKS RD
2407 SCHOOL DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3200 CAMPBELL ST

4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT
2900 NORTHAMPTON DR
4732 ARBOR DR

3004 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 3269
ALGONQUIN RD

5200 NEWPORT DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2550 GOLF RD

2202 OAK LN

3701 KIRCHOFF RD
2301 BROCKWAY ST
2690 BENTON ST
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SPECIAL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

LOUD MUSIC

TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

ALARM

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/1/2022 7:19:00 AM



Incident Date Report Number

7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

RMP22-006524
RMP22-006525

RMP22-006526
RMP22-006527
RMP22-006528

RMP22-006529
RMP22-006530
RMP22-006531
RMP22-006532
RMP22-006533
RMP22-006534
RMP22-006535

RMP22-006536

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4011 OWL DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2188 ADAMS ST

2850 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS
RD

1460 GOLF RD

3140 KIRCHOFF RD
4373 LINCOLN AVE
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 WELLINGTON CT

EMERSON AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
800 ROHLWING RD
KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD
4716 ARBOR DR

3501 WELLINGTON CT
2304 ALGONQUIN RD
3250 MEACHAM RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3004 PARK CT

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 TEST CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

911 WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
VAGRANT COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
DOMESTIC
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/1/2022 7:19:00 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022
7/29/2022

RMP22-006537

RMP22-006538

RMP22-006539

RMP22-006540
RMP22-006541
RMP22-006542
RMP22-006543

APPROX LOC: W LUKAS
AVE /S QUENTIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2550
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4837
EUCLID AVE

HAWTH SPLIT

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

2 WILDWOOD RD

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

8/1/2022 7:19:00 AM



