



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2022	RMP22-006509	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006510	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2022		ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006511	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006512	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		2407 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006513	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		4471 WILLIAMSBURG CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		2900 NORTHAMPTON DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006514	3004 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006515	APPROX LOC: 3269 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006516	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006517	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006518	2550 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006519	2202 OAK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/29/2022	RMP22-006520	3701 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		2301 BROCKWAY ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006521	2690 BENTON ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006522	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2022	RMP22-006523	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2022		4011 OWL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/29/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022		2188 ADAMS ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022		2850 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1700 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		1460 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006524	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006525	4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006526	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006527	3501 WELLINGTON CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006528	EMERSON AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022		KIRCHOFF RD / RT53	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006529	800 ROHLWING RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006530	KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006531	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006532	3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2022	RMP22-006533	4716 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006534	3501 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006535	2304 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006536	3004 PARK CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2022	RMP22-006537	APPROX LOC: W LUKAS AVE / S QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006538	APPROX LOC: 2550 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2022	RMP22-006539	APPROX LOC: 4837 EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006540	HAWTH SPLIT	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2022	RMP22-006541	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2022	RMP22-006542	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2022	RMP22-006543	2 WILDWOOD RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA